
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA: CUTTACK
eTender Notice No. XXXIII-1112021- 4' go 0,dtd. 31.08.2021

TENDER CANCELLATION NOTICE

Tender Reference No. :XXXIII-1112021-3584, dtd. 15.03.2021

:2021 HeOR 67212 1- - -TenderID

This is for information of all concerned that the eTender for "Supply, Installation, Testing and

maintenance of 12 numbers ofiPad Pro alongwith smart keyboard and multiportadapter for the High

Court of Orissa published through eTender Notice No. XXXIII-1112021-3584, dtd.15.03.2021" in

the State Government eProcurement Portal is hereby cancelled due to the reason that no firm has

participated.

('

By Order

Regi~~l~~'


